135430
271234
235881
271165
270369
270353
267678
139631
264489
228977
266756
242278
208545
270462
243247
247113
194751
271094
250117

Last Name
Aubrey
Allen
Burris
Hicks
Vaughn
Whitney
Patrick
Pearson
Vincent
Hurt
Durrett
Curtsinger
Slone
Williams
Lamb
Miller
Kinney
Johnson
Epperson

First Name
Eric

Lemon
Corey
Brian
Derek
Larry

Adam
Antoine
Jessica
Jonathan
Jennifer
Michael
Denzil
Christopher
Samuel
Ronald
Aaron
Jeffery
Brian

Middle Name
Timothy
Wayne

M
Edward

James

Releases - September 4, 2014

Type of Release

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court
Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court

Released From

Shelby County Jail

Fayette County Det. Cntr
Simpson County Jail
Campbell County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Allen County Jail

Scott County Jail

Jefferson County Det Cntr
KCIW Assessment

Todd County Jail

KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Kentucky State Reformatory
Perry County Jail

Webster County Jail
McCracken County Jail
Warren County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Barren County Jail
Blackburn Corr. Complex

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



