DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
135430	Aubrey	Eric	Timothy	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Shelby County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
271234	Allen	Lemon	Wayne	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
235881	Burris	Corey		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
271165	Hicks	Brian		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
270369	Vaughn	Derek		Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
270353	Whitney	Larry	E	Shock Probation Began - In State	Allen County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
267678	Patrick	Adam		Shock Probation Began - In State	Scott County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
139631	Pearson	Antoine		Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
264489	Vincent	Jessica	S	Shock Probation Began - In State	KCIW Assessment	Class D (1 - 5 years)
228977	Hurt	Jonathan		Shock Probation Began - In State	Todd County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
266756	Durrett	Jennifer	J	Shock Probation Began - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class C (5 - 10 years)
242278	Curtsinger	Michael		Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class D (1 - 5 years)
208545	Slone	Denzil		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Perry County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
270462	Williams	Christopher	M	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Webster County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
243247	Lamb	Samuel		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
247113	Miller	Ronald	Edward	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
194751	Kinney	Aaron		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
271094	Johnson	Jeffery	James	Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court	Barren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
259117	Epperson	Brian		Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)